
Rohan 28 mai 2023

1 LEBOUHL MARCEL 1 14640
2 BOURLOT DANIEL 18 5660
3 LORIC THIERRY 12 1200
4 BOULLE LIONEL 3 4380
5 COHU SERGE 15 4100
6 LENON YVES ALAIN 9 1120
7 BAILLY ALAIN 17 2240
8 REYNAUD FREDERIC 5 1580
9 METAIRIE PATRICK 8 640

10 JAFFRE PATRICK 4 1500
11 CLEMENT ERVEN 14 1320
12 REBILLE PATRICE 7 400
13 MONFRONT MICHEL 16 1260
14 VAILLANT DANIEL 2 460
15 FELIX JOSE 10 380
16 CAHELLO JP 13 540
17 RABET RYAN 19 540
18 DELANOE BRUNO 6 300
19 DORAY DENIS 11 0

Total 42260
Secteur 1 à 6

1 LEBOUHL MARCEL 1 14640
2 BOULLE LIONEL 3 4380
3 REYNAUD FREDERIC 5 1580
4 JAFFRE PATRICK 4 1500
5 VAILLANT DANIEL 2 460
6 DELANOE BRUNO 6 300

secteur 7 à  12

1 LORIC THIERRY 12 1200
2 LENON YVES ALAIN 9 1120
3 METAIRIE PATRICK 8 640
4 REBILLE PATRICE 7 400
5 FELIX JOSE 10 380
6 DORAY DENIS 11 0

Secteur 13 à 19

1 BOURLOT DANIEL 18 5660
2 COHU SERGE 15 4100
3 BAILLY ALAIN 17 2240
4 CLEMENT ERVEN 14 1320
5 MONFRONT MICHEL 16 1260
6 CAHELLO JP 13 540
7 RABET RYAN 19 540
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